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Minh Ly
Brian Rast
Matt Glantz
George Lind
Phil Hellmuth
Owais Ahmed
Ben Lamb
Jason Lester
Scott Seiver

2011 42nd Annual World Series of Poker
Event #55: The Poker Player's Championship
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 4

Amazon

Entries: 128 Remaining Players (at EOD): 9
Buyin: $50,000 Prize Pool: $6,144,000

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY

Temple City, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAFAYETTE HILL, PA, US
GILBERT, AZ, US

PALO ALTO, CA, US
ANAHEIM, CA, US

TULSA, OK, US

AVENTURA, FL, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US

CHIP COUNT

Places Paid: 0

ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

5,215,000
2,655,000
2,535,000
2,315,000
2,245,000
1,425,000
1,180,000
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725,000
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