

## 2011 42nd Annual World Series of Poker

Event #55: The Poker Player's Championship END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 4

Amazon

Entries: 128 Remaining Players (at EOD): 9 Places Paid: 0

Buyin: \$50,000 Prize Pool: \$6,144,000

RANK	PLAYER	CITY / STATE / COUNTRY	CHIP COUNT	<b>ROOM / TABLE / SEAT</b>
1	Minh Ly	Temple City, CA, US	5,215,000	Amazon / 1 / 6
2	Brian Rast	LAS VEGAS, NV, US	2,655,000	Amazon / 1 / 1
3	Matt Glantz	LAFAYETTE HILL, PA, US	2,535,000	Amazon / 1 / 9
4	George Lind	GILBERT, AZ, US	2,315,000	Amazon / 1 / 2
5	Phil Hellmuth	PALO ALTO, CA, US	2,245,000	Amazon / 1 / 3
6	Owais Ahmed	ANAHEIM, CA, US	1,425,000	Amazon / 1 / 4
7	Ben Lamb	TULSA, OK, US	1,180,000	Amazon / 1 / 7
8	Jason Lester	AVENTURA, FL, US	970,000	Amazon / 1 / 8
9	Scott Seiver	LAS VEGAS, NV, US	725,000	Amazon / 1 / 9